Rule 2.21

{a} Insert full
name(s) and
address(es) of
administrator(s)

*Delete as
applicable

Form 2.15B(Scof)
The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs R2 - 2 1

Pursuant to Rule 2.21(6) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number
CML Realisations Limited SC043599
formerly Cairngorm Mountain Ltd.)

We (a)

Blair Milne Derek Forsyth
Campbell Dallas Campbell Dallas
Titanium 1 Titanium 1

King's Inch Place King's Inch Place
Renfrew Renfrew

PA4 BWF PA4 8WF

attach a copy of:-

*the statement of affairs;
*the statements of concurrence;

in respect of the administration of the above company.

Signed % VN

Joint / Administrator(s)

Dated 17 January 2019
Contact Details:
You do not have to give any contact Blair Milne
information in the box opposite but if Campbell Dallas
you do, it will help Companies House to Titanium 1
contact you if there is a query on the King's Inch Place
form. Renfrew

PA4 8WF

The contact information that you give 0141 886 6644
will be visible to searchers of the DX Number DX Exchange

public record

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the

Registrar of Companies at:-
Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh EH1 2EB
DX 235 Edinburgh / LP4 Edinburgh-2

*STXF6B7C* j
18/01/2019 #208
COMPANIES HOUSE

Software supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Rule 2.21

Insert name of the
company

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.13B (Scof)

Statement of Affairs

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule Bl to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2,21(1) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Statement as to the affairs of
C:-}..\mnf,mm Mg M

asatthe 2wk Neovare 20 19, the date that the company entered administration,
Statutory Declaration

I solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement and the lists A
to G annexed and signed as relative hereto is, to the best of my knowledge and belicf, true and
complete,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

Declared at M‘( 'L_Gd KO LH eI

Signed Z ﬂ/‘-fx S

P2 L.
Before me 2 ALHEX Hirdeont PN L HFD £26C ~ .
I
w ,
A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor ot 1™ =
T A 7XFEBOAK
SCT 18/01/2019 #216

COMPANIES HOUSE



STATEMENT as to the affairs of the Company onthe 2.2 W\ Newzadong— Zei\ g

Plesse do not wrile in this macgin
FPhcase compleis lepibly, prefurably is
binck typs, ar bold block Jetiering

ASSETS
Assets not specifically secured (as per List “A”)

Assets specifically secured (as per List “B”) £
Estimated realisable value
Less: Amount due to secured creditors _Ezou, 1
Estimated Surplus

1222 .

Estimated
Realisable Values
£

B8, a7

HS 222

Estimated Total Assets available for preferential creditors, holders of
floating charges and unsecured creditors

LIABILITIES
Prefevential creditors (as per List “C™)

Estimated balance of assets available for holders of floating
charges and unsecured creditors

Estirated prescribed part of net propetty where applicable (to
carry forward)

Holders of floating charges (as per List “D")

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards holders of floating
charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
- (brought down)

Unsecured Creditors £
Trade accounts (as per List “E™)}

Bills payable (as per List “F*)
Contingent or other liabilities (as per List “G")

Total unsecured creditors (excluding
any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

7~
f

Las,201 )
Aviacy 16&‘)

d2.292,8:)

qQz, 559
<3, 520

L5, “129.

d .

( 2.992, %02 )

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors unsecured
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable
(brought down)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors
Issued and Called-up Capital

(2, 155 ,0063)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards members

(2, 155, 063)

These figures must be read subject to the following:~

*[{a) There is no unpaid capilal liable to be called up]

*[{b} The nominal Amount of unpaid capital linble to be called up s £

catimated to produos £

is/is not charged in favour of the holder of the floating charges(s)]

“delote as appropriate

which

The ¢stimates are subject to the expenses of the liquidation and to any surplus or deficiency on trading pending realisation of the

Asgets.




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably im
black type, or bokd
Mlock lettering

Statement of affairy LIST ‘A’

Assets not specifically secured

Particulars of assets Book£value Estimated ;:o produce
Balance at bank.........irimsimeessversssisssesnssoressmersaserss 52'°‘q3 ..... 32 .e‘qa .......
LoY N T'Y O OUURUOUUURRTTRY IS . YO o~ 00 A2 5%
Marketable securitics (as pet Schedule I) .. | o Do | s e
Bills receivable {as per Schedule I).............. rerarens nule e i uxe ..
Trade debtors (as per Schedule HI).....c..vveeemmerrenes | o a%g. nse .. 2 G"% \.Ha .....
Loans and advances (as per Schedule IV) ............. 0 ......................................................
Unpaid calls (as per Schedule V).............c... et - O ..................................
Stock in trade 101,13 101,713
‘Work in progress
Heritable property.......coimeinevnnncnennsessennsisens -
Leasehold propetty ..........cvvmvniincncmmmiisnsimivin | seeeree e b
Plant, machinery and vehicles .........ccoocoreecceeiarens er%OG’Il-l (pS?-,%"?CJ

Furniture and fittings, e1c.......cc.cconvemmesninsrsnrinsesrns
Patents, trade marks, ofc .........oveeeiercveesenssnenennens

Investments other than marketable securities ........

t, 3%, N

..................................

..................................

B, 3%

Date 16 [o1 |14




Please do not write in this
margin

SCHEDULE I TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs

Please complete legibly, .
preferable in blsck type, Marketable Securities
or beld block lettering .

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and musmbered

consecutively

Name of organisation in which Details of Book value Bstimated to
Ne iti it produce
securitics are held securities held £ .

Date lé‘d\\e(




Please do not writs in
this margin

Flease complete legibly,
prefecably in  black
type, or bold block

Iettering

SCHEDULE II TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Bills of exchange, promissory notes, etc. available as assets

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutlvely

Amount of bill | Datc | Estimatedtc | Particulars of any
No Name and adress of acceptor or note when produce property held as
of bill or note due security for
£ £ payment of bill or
note
@ |HmRC - 1,470 17, W30
VAT Refone
Signed M" Date & {c’\ [(‘5(




Ploass do not writo in this SCHEDULE HII TO LIST ‘A’

margin .
Statement of affairs
Please co legibly,
pme"il:l“;'m o Trade debtors
or bold block letiering
Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and wumbered
consecutively
No |  Nameand address of Particulars of any Book value Betimatod to
debtor securities held for debt £ P ¢
See AtracueDd
Date

16 {e1] o




we) vedo  zedA] Juncony

o)
uosisdsapg

[lPunod pueiyBlH  ieweN

wey uedg  ‘edi) Juncosy:

1oL
ePolIuy SRSl
hsopLel
wonmdeers

espdieiu3 spue;s) ¢ spuBluby  eweN

: wey ued( ledA} JuUNncoay.

EEoL
suuel
SKogpue)
wosmdseEg

mi{podsueil) YO WRN

usdg edi) junosay

smoL

wey] ued( edAj Juncoady

I8
Saoyuel
wosiedsepmg
dT1BAIS0] SAOQS  (eueN
smmoL
. L atlue)
dogue]
wosmdsejeg

NS-9%uy eweN

wsy wedp  edA) Junoaay:

smoj
L. BT T
Koylel
uonredeemsg

BAVELVYSTY  eWEN

way} usdy edA) Junoooy

ispRoL
oL
daoyueg
uosiadssEs

Q17 dNOYD TIAVHL SSOULVETY SUueN

weyl vedo  tedA) unaomy

SI0L

sulef -

Koyue)
uosiedeeirs

wnny RWeN

UBULGEEY oL IMucH
| peunQ-aesr;
00H uoyeg
[ TV g ]
B
ouoyd
003
| pauyscrJaer)
Z00R <Joqeg
PEALNN
Spwg
ouoyd
Sonu0D
} pouusg-esn
1309 Hogeq
PR
paID
uoyd
Fomuoy
} peuysg-aesf)
(174139 S0qeQ
PRAIN
Jpess
uoyy
D
1 peugagriesn
gL04 uogeq
PRILAN
HpaLD
ouoyd
JoYu0D
peupeg-lesy
1z0v u0¥geQ
[T
. mpesd
auoyd
Jamuen
| PRUpaguesr)
LoV uoaeq
PRORUUA
HpRD
oy

“pmuon
| psulacaesn

oLov ~oigeq

SHOLIE-1R1Y.  egRQ Bupsog.
e - el 8..2_9_..—

Eﬂﬂ al RN

e -any HPONEOd

198 - 3804 BUmN 000
127 - Wil SSUNN poUs -
Lo B o ™ *j peugeq-2eq) .

juswabeuel sajgesaoey
PI7 uigsunoy uuobuien
ANV TV TYRIL Q39V TYIIHNOLSIH ANVINANS

OIN2) rucpouny ) ASusLmy) Jupd

qLimaeq Aq .3.8

o ASusLInOIn ‘SIUNUN0OG YPD Pelddy pegsodun ‘spueunang predg Alind ‘AUARIY ON ‘ssuneg aez

OTOWLE uoa!u;



PO
O LB IS yoZREG Yo9L3 rozhes wslond yozess oL —— sououd
wueg si=g 051 12} sfng 0Z1 - L& shna 0g- 10 shag 0o - 1€ weuny ESE.M — uos.aw
u=§ POULS(-Je)
wey uedg wdA) Junoooy SUOUIISTAU| JOSSY [RUMBN  talUBRN ﬁa__._.ﬁ:”_.oz Hoiqed
i APD
z00Rr0Ly Yigs i) 8&” “WS Ie “.o-.._..u..u B i seuLey uu-nﬁum
" - 06- 19 - SKaopumy
O souseg e 081 - LZL sfzg 0ZL~ 18 . L | poa 20D
: : a
wey uedQ  :edA) Junoooy P 8SED SMET W N BWEN ___.“.. LON uage
] . - a3 oy Wee1
orsLy'sl3 a0y 00’03 ”” M.-..MB = Ty L ey uoyd
- - -9 - .
O o EE S " i e
wel Uedp  edA] Juncady P sIeing EeumeN ewey ____”coz -0ceg
- . : APy
0RTIF [ 00'03 b i =3 et L e ‘eucud
O g A 051-1ZL  SARQOZL- b6 +%q 08 - 18 wEqoe- 1t . eung P -
uomsedeuieg Q-ie80]
wey) uedg  edAy Juncsy S|paley [RUNGEN ey _Ewonz HojqeQ
_ i : . Apup
00°608F 0003 0003 ““H 8.38 - ”ﬂ.‘” S0l , wase) e ot
Sy sieQ 054 -1Z1 sheq 0Z1. - 16 06- )9 sAna-09 - .,...E.._. 2
uoxisdenes | POUYS(IeS)
wej| uedg  :edf) Junocody LSIMUON DIS  :eweN 4_:M8z uayqed
PRIA
— . oo - 5
©uEe sAng g ”"H M“B M ..__....-_...u..u s wlml uoyd
oSk - 1L sAng) 071 - 16 08- 9 - oy -
) uonedseqeg peuUYA-Iee
wey| uadQ  8dAL Junody LOs@ puenGiH wowsejay PBUCQIBN  sweN __ Evon $03q9(
POUIUN
. . .
ouser'is X003 ki or ”ﬂ.-w it “H:o e L ousie) Bvnshod
<usvg shegq 051~ 174 uleq g71~ 16 sfxa08- 39 o~ Kioyies
' ucsdseg 1 peuyec-sesy
wa)| uedg  edA) Junoady . IHINID WOOALNO VIINVOOVT  eweN ___zool sopgeq
PEINIIN
vy o . n u
arreed ] oxvers ”ﬁ elﬂqau T “.e-.ﬂu__.o “mel 1. ] sucyd
- o7L- 16 a06~ 10 aes- , ' £
- s " EB.&!.m L Deuysg-1ecn
wey| wedo  edA) wno3y PV SION P RISIOK  RWRN ” LOH Joiq3a
: HPMD
SIS0 000z 00703 [l 00’03 0003 s30] , u . PN "
wmrey sfegost-1ZL  SAQOTL- 48 wixg 06~ (9 shaqog- 1t wWeng ..QE-._. - -._Em
uosedsseg NSC-103
we) vedg :edAl Juncoy eBpuquingion vali  eweN Eiw._ LOH uaed
T
" -
— 000F 0007 o0z 00’03 ov'od spRoL S “usen.!ﬁ_ 3
sumpg sl 051 - 124 sheq 0Z1 - 16 =hng 08~ 19 sARQ 00 45 . umMngy
Aoxopa PN on v SLOTLR0  wmQ msn
2 Tadeg FONVIVE TVRIL G39V TVORIOLSIH ANVININS ez GUTLND SumieAS



21-ANT O

(29 251 20 <z

ri'rorecs 12 74 ¥ ] eVl LVSiL'Y3 19PLL'ELS SreoL'eF "7 I8{RjO) purio
1280593 Sresr w3 Pk 0'L093 sre'sy ‘smoyg il P
- - - - suue) ssuoyd
ey sfeq 051 - 121 shnq 071 - 16 == 08~ 19 sAxg09-1s Weun « 1
uosiedeepg | poulg-Josq)
wey uedp edA) wuncaoy sbupsod eWoow  eumN LOOX uoyqeq
[+g- 00T 00703 Ll'sF 00°03 0°rLTY> sjEo)l un P
- - - skw - L g _TF 1Y E T TR
sumpg sAng 951 - 121 AR 0T~ LS sieq o8- 19 a 00~ IT weuny) % " 5
‘uosiedseps 1 pouac-leen
wey U :wdAj Junoacy ONVILOOS LISIA  ‘sweN ZOOA uojqeq
O 0°914'23 00'03 0003 00’03 0003 90'LLL'TE el parEn Y
ouRg - - - T Nonppsiry uoyd
k=g 051 - 124 ofieq oZL- 1§ sheg o€ - 19 £ Jeuny . n ogs
uosedsspg | poUgeg-2000
wey vedQ  redA] Juncosy 7 AuedwioD 1eAB1] 18IS WM OYL  ISUNN g1on uayqeq
L p 0003 00°03 00’03 SUEEL3 00’03 SOl PN wpnD
LT sfeq 061 - 1TH oAeQ) 021~ 16 sAzg o8- 19 oArq09- }S weun oe e ki
ooyuey IPpmucy
ondsereg $ peujeq-aeen
way| ved(  :edAg Junoooy Pr1Bupncl &  ewmey 8101 Soigeq
00°00L3 00’03 0003 00’0013 el 00'03 mmoL el apain
wusEg TR sAng 0T}~ }6 g 08- 19 oinq 09 12 ey oe “suue ] ueld
Asoyie) FIWPC)
‘uosisdeeieg | PoURS(-JeS)
wey uedpy edA)] Juncooy FI] oUInes)d CISeL  eweN 100L Jojqsg
OF LIGH OO EE3 0003 00°SEZ'13 003 W irey o] pAm pea)
souRpg sA»q 054 - bZL sXeg 071 LB *A%0 06 - L9 afng] 09 - b weins o euotid
Aaoqpiam) Joupon
uossedsaeg 1 pougieg-Jes()
wey uadQ tedi) JUnosoy sbucesys ewwN 6108 H T
oS erlLy 0003 0003 0003 00’03 og'er3 spo) Mn PRI
ouseg sAnq 05l - LZL «hug oL - 15 SARQ 06- 19 shnq 09- 1 weuno jmumeL U0
f ooy Joem0n
yosmdssmg § poulag-IoeN
wey uad(  edAL unoody Pr1snoL By eweN &L0d uaiqeq
Pi1 viunopy uuoBuwe) .
- ! . -
Aewops  Falmed JONVIVE TVRiL Q3OV TYORIOLSIH ANVWANS Zww  SloEndes | amalg



Please do not wrilo in this SCHEDULE IV TO LIST ‘A’

g Statement of affairs

Please complete legibly,

preferably In black type, Loans and Advances
or bold block lettering .
Names te be arranged in alphabetical order and numsbered

consecutively
No | Namoand address of Particulars of any Book value E’ﬁ;“&u‘?; o
debtor securitics held for debt c p g

Signed o HE g Date (g, \m\ @




Please do not write in
this margin
Please complete

legibly, prefershly in
black type, er bold

SCHEDULE V TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Loans and Advances

block letiering Names to be arramged in alphabetical order and
zumbered consecutively
' Amount of Total Estimated
No No in Name and addross of o of call per amount to produce
share hold shares share due
register sharcholder held unpaid
£ £ £

Signed e

Date t6,c>1 ’l"{



Plegse do not wrile in
this margin

PFleage completle
legibly, prefexably in
black type, or boM

LIST ‘B’ (consisting of

pages)

Statement of affairs
Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or partly
secured (see note below) (not including debenture holders

bleck lettering secured by a floating charge)
Particulars of assets
No specifically secured and m!z:te whentod Z‘:e‘:l)ft:rf Address and occupation
nature of security ty gran
@) [KAsseoneeR Psten Kass@onfel.

et -~ L240,000
borck-  ( 20u,11%8)

ud, 222,

Note: Por this purpose treat as a creditor but identify separately

(8) an owner of goods in the company’s possesgion under a hire-purchase agreement or an

agreement for the hire of goods for more tban 3 months, or

(b) a seller of goods to the company claiming a retention of title or a seller under a

conditional sale agreement,



m not write in LIST ‘C’ (eonsisting.of pages)
Statement of affairs

4| complete 0 = * .
Legibty, prefer .w‘"'h Preferential creditors for salaries, wages and otherwise
black type, or bold

block lettering Namnes o be arranged ix alphabetical order snd mumbered eonsecvtively

No Name of creditor Address

As Pt Atachep SHeouLE




Please do nof write in

this margin
Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black iype, or bold
block lefiering
\ Balanoe not
Nature of claim Total amount of claim Amount mnkmg 8 preferential carricd to
preferential List ‘E’
WBGE A RUALS {17, TSUu 4z, 2z s, oA
Howipav P o1 TUO -D0 | b THO-~-SO
VeN%loN o BB2-Th L B84
Sied e T2 D 5o 1y




Ploago do not write in

this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
blatk type, sr bold

block lettering

LIST ‘D’
Statement of affairs
List of holders of debentures secured by a floating charge

Names o be mTanged In alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No

Name and address of Holder

Amount

£

Description of agsets over which
security extends




Plense do not write in
this margin
Please complete

legibly, preferable in
black typs, or bold

block bettering

LIST ‘E’ (consisting of o pages)
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — trade accounts.

Identify separately on this list customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of
goods and services

Names (o be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecntively

Amount of the debt
No Name of and address of creditor
£
ACED CReDMNS -~ Sen ATTACHS 052, b3y
Emlotes WALE ARfcalS 4s, o
Date

Siged e —

1(,\c>\\u=\




8§ H 03/01/2019 15:53;23 Page: 1
Systom: | Lsuzng HISTORICAL AGED TRIAL BALANCE e ooy
: GCaimgorm Mountaln Ltd
Payables Management
Ranges:
Craditor ID: Last User-Defined 1: First - Last
Gy, ER P, - i
Creditor Name: tast '
. Exclude: Zero B X
Print ' - ,u“m s“‘ﬂ..l‘ " a:alr;« No Activity, Fully Pald Documents, Unposted Applied Credit Dmb.‘lllﬂuummy Infe
AgingDate: 31102018 Print Currency in? Punctional ZAUK)
Craditor ID: AOD1 Name: Agora Businesa Publications LLP Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1;
Dus _ Currerit Period 1-30Days 31~ 60 Days §1 and Over
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £163.50 £0.00 £54.78 £0.00 £84.78
Creditor ID: AD12 Name: ALLSTAR FUEL Giass ID: DIRECT DEB User-Defined 1:
: Dus Cusrent Pariad 1-30 Days 31.80Days 1 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £897.47 £002.47 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: AD18 Name:; THE ANIMATE COMPANY LTD Class ID: BACS Usar-Defined 1:
Dus Current Period 1-30 Days 3180 bDays $1 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £30091 £0.00 £300.91 £0,00 £0,00
Creditor ID; A019 Name: Annle's Bakery Ciass ID: BACS . User-Defined 1:
Due Current Pariod 1-30 Days 31 -50Dsys 81 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £480.00 . £0.00 £0.00 £430.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: AC20 Name: AVIUMLTD Ciass ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Current Period 1-30 Days 31-80 Days 8 and
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £440.00 £0,00 £0.00 T BA40.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: AQ27 Nams: ADAC Structures Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Ous Current Pariod 1-300ays 31 - 80 Days &1.and Over
Voucher(s): 3 Aged Totals; £4,406.80 £0.00 * E2,914,80 £0.00 £1,871.00
Craditor ID: A100 Name: Amazon Class ID: DIRECT DEB User-Defined 1:
Due __Current Pariod 1-30 Days 31 - 50 Days 81 amt Over
Voucher(s): 3 Aged Totals: £185.22 £158.22 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Craditor ID: A106 Name: APEX INDUSTRIAL CHEMICALS Class ID; BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Cument Perlod 1 =30 Days 21 - 80 Days 61 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £63.90 £0.00 £63.90 £0.00 £0.00
Creditor ID; A108 Nams: ANYTHING TECHNICAL Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Dus Current Period 1-30Days 31-60 Days 61 and Over
Vouchee(s): 2 Aged Totals: £1,354.20 £0.00 £0.00 £1,354.30 £0.00
Creditor ID: A120 Namae: ALLIANCE Class ID: BACS User-Definad 1:
Due Current Parlod 1-30Days 21-80Days 61 and Over
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £511.70 £0.00 £0.00 g514.70 £0,00
Creditor ID: A171 Name: AQUATERRA (GROUP) LTD Class ID: BACS User-Defined 4:
Due Current Peried 1-30Days 3180 Days &1 ahd Over
Voucherls): 2 Aged Totals: £908.36 £0.00 m.oo £183.46 £724.90
Creditor ID: B203 Name: SCOTTISH FUELS Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Dus Current Perlod 1-30 Days 31-80 Days £1 wnd Over
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £3,24592 £0.00 £3,24592 £0.00 £0.00
Creditor ID; B217 Nams: BOCLTD Class ID; DIRECT DEB User-Defined 1:
Dus Current Period 1-30 Days 31.80 Days 81 and Over
Veucher(s): 3 Aged Totals: £940.63 £0.00 £940.08 £0.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: B226 Name: COLIN BAXTER PHOTOGRAPHY LTD Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Current Parlod 1- SOEM 31 -60 Days 81 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Yotals: goss.3y £0.,00 £0.00 £0.00 £955.37
Craditor ID: B228 Nams: The Bay Tree Food Co Glass ID: BACS User-Dafined 1:
Dus Current Perlod 1-30Days 31-60Days §1 and Over
Voucher{s): 1 Aged Totals: £688,00 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00 £866,00
Credilor iD; B232 Name: Bldfood Class ID: BACS Uses-Defined 1:
) Dus Currsnt Perlod 1-30Days 31-80 Days 81 and Over
Voucher(s) 19 Aged Totals: £7,189.40 £324.51 £2,534.23 £4,328.56 £o.00
Creditor ID: B233 Name: BOOKSPEED Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Dus Gurrent Perlod 1-30Days 31 - 60 Days &1 and Over
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: E502.14 £0.00 £0.00 £249.50 £25384
Creditor ID: B237 Name: BLUEFIN INSURANCE SERVICES Class 1D: DIRECT DEB User-Defined 1:



System:

08/01/2019

16:53:23

HISTORICAL AGED TRIAL BALANCE

User Dats:  08/01/2019 UseriD:  vdoxey *
Calmgorm Mountain Ltd .

Due Current Perlod 130 Duys 31- 80 Days 81 and Over

Voucher({s): 2 Aged Totals: £5,892.88 £5,002.88 £0.00 : £0.00 £5.00
Creditor ID: B243 Name: Els Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

Dus Cument Period 1-30 Days 3160 Days $1.and Over

Voucher(s): 3 Aged Totals: £4,643.73 ‘£0.00 £327T1.15 .00 . £1,30.9t
Craditor ID: B246 Name: RSM UK Tax and Accounting Lid Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

Due Current Perlod 1:-300ayn 31 - 60 Days €1 and Over

Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £3,113,00 £8,113.00 ~ E0po £0.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: B247 Name: BUFFERALTD Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

_ Dus Current Petbod 1-30 Dwys $1-80Days #1 and Over

Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £3,178.32 £0.00 £8,00 £2,615.08 £683.2¢
Craditor ID: B257 Name: Bocksource Class iD: BACS User-Defined 1:

Dus Current Period 1-30 Days 3 -60 Days 1 and Ovar

Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £207.53 £18.17 £0,00 £0.00 £313.7¢
Creditor ID: B258 Name: Beezapps Ltd Class ID; BACS User-Defined 1:

Due Current Perod 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 81 and Over

Voucher(s): 3 Aged Totals: £8,912.25 £0.00 E500.00 £0,00 £8,212.25
GCraditor {D: B261 " Name: BSW Sawmills Ltd Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1.

Ous Current Parfod 1-30 Ouys 31-60 Days 61 and Over

Voucher(s): 3 Aged Totals: £13,328.71 £0.00 £0,00 £10,085.11 £3,243.60
Creditor iD: B267 Name: BARTS Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

Ous Gurrent Perlod 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61 and Over

Vouchers): 5 Aged Totals: £1971.75 £7977.78 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: C1M8 Nams: THE CUTLERY POLISHER COMPANY | Class ID: BACS UserDefined 1:

' Dus Current Period 1-30 Days 31-40 Days &1 and Over

Voucher(s): 3 Aged Totals: £288.00 £0.00 £08.00 £98.00 £96.00
Credltor ID; G017 Name: Calvert Office Equipment Ltd Clazs D: BACS User-Defined 1:

Dus Current Period 1-30Dwsys 31 -00 Days &1 and Over

Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £380.37 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £30.37
Creditor ID: C020 Name: Credit Card Account Class ID: DIRECT DEB User-Defined 1:

Dus. Current Period 1-30 Days 31-80Days 61 and Over

Voucher(s): 7 Aged Totals: £57.50 £168.28 E137.04 £0.00 sl
Creditor 1D: C026 Name: Concrata Repairs Lid Class ID: BACS UserDaefined 1:

Due Current Perlod 1-3 Dasys 31-60Days 81 and Over

Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £31,150.41 £0.00 £0.00 £12,725.23 £18,434.18
Creditor 1D: C239 Name: ALAN CAIRNS Class ID: BACS Usar-Defined 1:

Dus Current Period 1-30Days 31-80Days 81 and Over

Vouchet(s): 1 Aged Totals: £105.00 £0.00 £0.00 £105.00 £0.00
Craditor ID; C241 Name: COMMISSIONING SOLUTIONS SCOTL Class ID: BACS User-Dsfined 1:

Dus Current Pariod 1-3')0!!! 31-80Daye 61 and Over

Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £5,798.40 £0.00 £0.00 £85,708.40 £0.00
Creditor (D: C245 Nema: Caimgorm Ptant Hire Clasa iD: BACS Usor-Defined 1

__Dus Current Period 130 Days 3180 Days &1 and Over

Voucher(s): 4 Aged Totals: £4,890.08 £180.00 £1,560.00 £1,580.00 £1,950.00
Craditor iD; C308 Name: CITY ELECTRICAL FACTORS LTD Class ID; BACS Usar-Defined 1;

Due Current Perlod 1-30 Days 3180 Days &1 and Over

Voucheris): 14 Aged Totals: £3,008.1% £0.00 £23.40 £108.75 £319.03
Creditor ID: C343 Name: CAROLE GROUPLTD Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1;

Due Currant Perlod 1-30Days 31-60 Dayn 61 and Over

Vouchsris): & Aged Totals: £4,718.82 £0.00 £2,560,32 £1,660.84 £497.68
Creditor ID: C380 Name: GRAHAM'S FAMILY DAIRY Class ID: BACS Usar-Deflned 1;

Due Current Parlod 1-20 Days 31 - 60 Days 81 and Over

Voucher(s): 13 Agad Totals: £2,888,08 £0.00 £55t.37 £734.01 £1,862.62
Craditor ID: C398 Name: WE LOVE COFFEE Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

Dus Gurrent Perlod 1-30 Days 31+ 60 Days §1and Ovar

Vouchat(s): 2 Aged Totals: £390.00 £0.00 £6.00 £130.00 £264,00
Craditor ID; D401 Name: D&C Supplies LTD Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1;



Hystem: USHTTY 1003 Page: 3
Sywem: e HISTORICAL AGED TRIAL BALANCE B dioxey
. Calrngorm Mountain Ltd
Due Current Period 130 Days 31-60 Days_ 81 and Over
Voucher{s): 3 Aged Totals: £2,008.40 £0.00 £0.00 £1,67T1.12 42228
Craditor ID: D409 " Neme: DINGBRO LTD Class ID: BACS UsarDefinad 1:
Dus Current Ferlod 1:30 Days 31 -60 Days 81 and Over
Voucher{s): & Agsd Totals: £365,658 £6.53 £68.24 £15.00 £276.408
Craditor ID: D414 Name: SANDY DAVIDSON Class ID: BACS ‘User-Defined 1:
Dus _ Gurrent Pariod 1+30 Days 31-00Days 81 and Over
Voucher{s): 2 Aged Totals: £949.44 £0.00 £0.00 £0.0¢ 34944
Craditor ID: D415 - Name: HOUSE OF DORCHESTER Class ID: BACS Ussr-Defined 1:
Dus Current Period 1-30 Days 31 - 80 Days 81 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £613.20 £0.00 £0.00 81320 £0.00
Creditor ID: D427 Name: DHL Intemnational UK Ltd Class ID: BACS User-Dafined 1:
Due Currant Period 1-30 Days 31 - 60 Days $1 and Over
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £674.98 £0.00 £33340 £291.56 £0.00
Creditor ID: D434 Name: DAKINE EUROPE SAS Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Dus Current Period 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61 and Oyer
Vouchers): 3 Aged Tolals: £1,518.50 £T AT £0.00 £923.58 E600AT
Creditor 1D: D436 Name: Oalasman international Litd Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Current Period 130 Days 31 - 80 Days 81 and Over
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £2593 £25.93 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00
Craditor ID: E508 Nams: EDF Energy 1Lt Class ID: BACS User-Dafined 1:
Due Current Period 1-30 Days 31 - 83 Days 61 and Owr
Voucheris): 4 " Aged Totals: £3,640.51 £0.00 £1,620.48 £0.00 £201833
Greditor ID: E623 Name: Enbust Pension Ltd Class ID: DIRECT DEB User-Dafined 1:
Dus Current Paried 1-30 Days 31-80 Days 81 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Yotals: £1,002.00 £0.00 £1,002.00 ) - £0,00 £0.00
Creditor ID: E628 Name: Eseye Ltd Cilass ID: BACS User-Defined 1;
] Dus Current Period 1-30 Days 31-80 Days 81 and Over
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £12621 £0.00 £84.90 £40.31 £0.00
Creditor ID: E536 Name: Essence of Harrls Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1;
. Dus Current Petlod 1-30Days 31 - 80 Days &1 and Over
Voucher(s}: 2 Aged Totals: £2,301.75 £43.00 £0.00 £0.00 E2387.78
Creditor ID: E538 Name: Emily's Beos Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Current Pariod 1-30Days _ 31 -60 Days 81 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Tofals: £172.80 £0.00 £0.00 tiraso £0,00
Craditor ID: E539 Name: Ettrick Valiey Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Current Perlod 1-30Days 31-80 Days 51 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £059.28 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £050.28
Credifor ID: F801 Name: Farrah's of Harrogate Ltd Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1;
Dus Current Parfod 1-30 Days 31-60Caye 61 and Over
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £14,821.716 £0.00 £0.00 £992.60 £829.07
Creditor ID: F614 Name: FREY AG STANS Class ID: Usear-Defined 1:
Dus Current Period 1-30Days 31-80 Days 61 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: E487.34 £0.00 £0.00 £487.34 £0.00
Creditor ID: F818 Mame: FLAME HOMEWARE Ciass ID: BACS Usor-Defined 1:
Dus Gurrent Pesiod 1-30Days 31-60Days €1and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £3ATT £3,471.34 £0.00 £0.00 £0.0
Creditor ID: F&20 Name: SHEILA FLEET JEWELLRY LTD Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1{;
Dus Current Period 1230 Days 31-80 Daye &1 whd Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £570.60 £0.00 £0,60 £0.00 £570.80
Creditor 10: F&25 Name: FIRE SAFETY SERVICES Class ID: BACS Usar-Defined 4:
_Dus _ Current Perlod 1-30Days 31 - 6¢ Days s1and Over
Voucher(s): 3 Agad Totals: £1,680.% £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,680.30
Creditor ID: F630 Nams: F&J Collection Lid Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Dus Current Period 1-30 Days 3160 Days $1.and Over
Vouchar(s): 3 Aged Totals: - EL011.34 £8.87 £0.00 £0.00 £1,020.¢1
Craditor 10: G002 Name: GRANTS OF SPEYSIDE Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:



8 ' Q8/01/2019 15:63:23 Page: F3
Syeen:  QaeI0te HISTORICAL AGED TRIAL BALANCE B by o .
Calmgorm Mountain Ltd
Dus Current Perlod 1-30 Days M -60 Days &1 and Over
Voucher(s): 8 Aged Totals: £800.86 £0.00 £351.90 £457.06 £0,00
Creditor ID: G004 Name: GIBSON LAWSON MCKEE LTD Class ID; User-Defined 1:
Dys Curtent Perlad 1-30 Days ¥ -60 Days &1 and Ovar
Votucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £12,55548 £0.00 £0.00 .£0.00 £12,555.48
Creditor ID: G008 Nams: GEORGE McDONALD SERVICES Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Curvent Perlod 1-30Days 31-60Days 61 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £37.00 £0.00 £0,00 £87.00 £0,00
Creditor ID: G011 Name: GB Enviromental Class iD: BACS User-Defined 1;
Due Current Pariod 1-30Days ¥ -60Days €1 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £346.00 £0.00 £0.00 £348.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: G015 Name: Gonthier Moutnain Avtivity Class ID: BACS ‘User-Dafined 1:
: Dus - Guprent Peried 1-30 Days 31-60Days €1 3nd Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £512.5 £512.51 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: G702 Name: (GREEN TOURISM BUSINESS SCHEME Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Current Period 1:30Days M-800ays #1.and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £294.00 £0.00 £294.00 £0.00 £0,00
Creditor ID; G708 Name: GRAHAM & SIBBALD Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1;
Dus Guryset Perfod 1-30 Days 31-80Days 41 and Over
Voucher(s): 4 Aged Toftals: E128,060.32 £0.00 £77,900.03 £0.00 £49.276.2%
Creditor iD: G717 Name: GARDINER'S OF SCOTLAND LTD Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1;
Dus Current Perlod 1.-30 Days 31-80Days &1 and Over
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £1,418.88 £0.00 £0.00 EASS.84 959,04
Creditor ID: G730 Name: GARAVENTA AG Class ID: User-Defined 1:
Dus Current Perlod 130 Days 31-68Days &1 and Over
Voucheris): @ Aged Totals: £48,116.47 £1,77143 £8,900.85 25045277 £AS5.18
Creditor ID: G739 Name: GORDON & MACPHAIL Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1;
Dus Cutrent Period 1-20Days 3180 Days 1 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Agad Totals: £658.53 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £658.53
Creditor ID: G740 Name: GLENCAIRN CRYSTAL STUDIO Class ID; BACS User-Definad 1;
Dus Current Period 1-30 Days 3-80Days 1 and Over
Voucher{s): 1 Aged Totals: -£714.00 -£714.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Greditor 1D: G749 Name: GDS Radlos Ltd Glass ID: BACS UserDefined 1:
Due Current Period 1-30Days_ 31 -8 Days §1 and Over
Voucher(s): & Aged Tofals: £654.55 £0.00 £301.97 £290.78 ESL.80
Craditor ID: H806 Name: HEAVEN SENDS LTD Class ID: BACS UsenDeflned 1;
Deie Current Perfod 130 Days 31-60Days $1 and Over
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £3,737.00 £0.00 £2,117.11 £1,619.89 £0.00
Craditor ID: H828 Name: HELLY HANSEN Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Dus Current Pedlod 1-30 Days 31-80 Days $1.and Over
Voucher(s}: 1 Aged Totals: £144.80 £0.0¢ Eo.00 £0,00 £144.60
Greditor ID: HB35 Names: House of Paws Ltd Ciass ID: BACS UserDefined 1:
Due_ Gurrent Peticd 1.3 Days 2160 Days €1 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £213.00 £0.00 £213.80 £0.00 £0.00
Craditor ID: HB37 Name: HIGHLAND OFFICE EQUIPMENT LTD Ciass ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Dus Current Pariod 1. 30 Days 31:80 Days 61 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: E209.52 £0.00 £250.52 £0.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: HB44 Name: lslandcraft Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due_ Currant Perlod 1-300ays 31 -sbbays €1 and Over
Vouchar(s): 1 Aged Totals: £352.48 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £382.48
Craditor ID; H851 Nama: HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS Class ID: BACS Usaer-Defined 1:
Due Current Parlod 1-30 Days 31 - 80 Days 81 mivd Over
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £1,878.82 £0,00 £0,00 £754.32 £1,124.30
Creditor 1D: H863 Nama: HIGHLAND COUNCIL Class ID: DIRECT DEB User-Defined 1;
Due_ Curtent Period 1-30 Days 31-80 Days &1 and Over
Voucheris): 1 Aged Totals: £20,240.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £20,240.00
Creditor ID; H875 Nama: HACH LANGE Class D: BAGCS User-Defined 1:




H 15:63:23% Page: 5
m: 40 HISTORICAL AGED TRIAL BALANCE Uelrin: sy
' Cairngorm Mountain Ltd

Dus Current Parlod 1:-30Days 31 -80 Qays 81 and Over

Voucher(s): 3 Aged Totals: £738.12 £0.00 £0.00 £136.50 £801,32
Creditor ID: H878 Name: Harbour Holidays (Rock) Lid Class D; BACS User-Defined 4:

Dus Current Period 1-30Days 31- 80 Days 61 and Over

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £444.64 £0.00 £0,00 £0.00 e
Greditor ID: 1900 Name: Internet Banking Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

Due Current Perlod 1-30 Days 31-80 Days §1 and Over

Voucher(s): 11 Aged Totals: £26,005.08 £0,00 933,60 £13,320.54 £14,741.92
Craditor ID: 1906 Name: [NITIAL TEXTILE SERVICES Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

Dus Current Period 1-30 Days 31 - 80 Days €1 and Over

Voucher(s): 3 Aged Tolals; £1,007,37 £0.00 £435.79 £838.79 £435.79
Creditor ID: 1907 Name: |NVERNESS COLLEGE Ciass ID;: BACS User-Definesd 1;

Dute Current Period 1 « 30 Days 31-60 Duys 61 and Over

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £1,350,00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,350.90
Craditor ID: 1003 Namae: J THOMSON COLOUR PRINTERS Class ID: BACS UserDefined 1:

Due Current Parlod 1-30Days 31 - 80 Days 61 and Over

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £144.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £144.00
CraditoriD; K1107 Name: KASSBOHRER GELANDEFAHRZEUG Class ID: User-Defined 1;

Due Cusrent Period 130 Days 31-80 Days 51 and Gvey

Voucher(s): 3 Aged Tolals: £1,271.08 £0.00 £0.00 £377.59 £893.50
Creditor ID; K1114 Name: KEE Services Lid Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

Due Current Perfod 130 Days 31-60Days &1 and Over

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: E5,928.54 £0.00 £0.00 £8,926.50 £0.00
Creditor ID: K1120 Name: KEYCRAFT Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

Dus Current Period 1-30Days 31-80 Days &1 and Oyer

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £2,227 47 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £2,227.47
Craditor ID: L1205 Name: LIFEMARQUE LTD Class |ID: BACS User-Defined 1.

Dus Current Perlod 1-30 Days _ 31-60Days &1 and Over

Voucher{s): & Aged Totals: £80.39 -£50.30 . £0.00 . £0.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: L1211 Name: Lex Autolease Lid Class ID: DIRECT DEB User-Defined 1:

Dug Cusrent Perlod 3 -30 Days 31 -60 Days 61 and Ovar

Voucher{s): 1 Aged Totals: £1,381.31 £0,00 £1,381.31 £0.00 £0.80
Creditor 1; L1230 Name: LOGIC ALARM SYSTEMS Class ID: BACS User-Defined 4:

Dua Currant Period 1-3¢Days 31-60Days 81 and Over

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £014.84 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £814.84
Creditor ID: M0OO1 Name: Moneycorp Class iD: DIRECT DEB User-Defined 1:

. Due Current Perlod 1-30Days 3t -€0 Days 81 and Over

Vouchar(s) 3 Aged Totals: £50.00 £0.00 £30,00 £10.00 £10.00
Creditor ID: M1302 Name: MF MACBEAN Class ID; BACS User-Dafined 1:

Due Current Petlod 1-30 Days 31 - 60 Days 81 and Over

Vouchers): 2 Aged Totals: £2,145.60 £0.00 £0.00 £1,085.60 £1,080.00
Creditor ID;: M1306 Nam#: MacGREGOR INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES Class ID: BACS : User-Defined 1:

Due Current Period 1 -30 Days 31 -60Days_ &1 and Over

Voucher(s): 14 Aged Totals: £2,509.81 £0.00 E3b2.42 £1,79220 2414.99
Creditor ID: M1316 Name: MORPLAN Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1;

Dila Currant Parlod 4-30 Days 31 - 80 Days 81 and Over

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £i7818 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 . £178.18
Craditor ID: M1327 Nama: MCEWAN WALLACE Class ID;: DIRECT DEB User-Defined 1:

Dus Current Perfod 1 - 30 Days 3t -60Days £1.and Over

VYoucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £176.20 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 E175.20
Craditor ID: M1340 Namé: MOUNTAIN BOOT CO Cluss ID: BACS User-Dafined 1:

Dus Current Perlod 1-30Days 3 -80 Days &1 and Over

Voucher{s): 1 Aged Totals; £225.34 £0.00 : £225.34 £0.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: M1353 Name: Macleans Highland Bakery Ltd Class ID: BACS User-Deflned 1:

Due Currant Perlod 1-30 Days 31-80 Days 61 and Over

Vouchar(s): 1 Aged Totals: £33.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £33.80
Creditor 10: M1442 Name: Muckie Media Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:




Systsm: 08/01/2018

158:53:23

HISTORICAL AGED TRIAL BALANCE

Page:

ser Date:  08/01/2019 User ID:  wdoxey -
Caimgorm Mountain Ltd

Due Cutrent Period 1-30 Days 3 - 60 Days §1 and Over

Voucher{s): 2 Aged Totals: £1,224.00 £0,00 £0.00 £0.00 E1,224.00
Creditor ID: MC1435 Name: MCGOWAN Lid Class 1D; BACS User-Defined 1:

Dus Current Perfod 1-30Days 31-60Days 61 and Over

Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: €3,441.00 £0,00 - £0.00 £3,201.00 £240.00
Creditor iD: N1618 Nama: LEASEPLAN Class ID: DIRECT DEB Usar-Defined 1;

Due Current Petiod 1-30 Days 31. 80 Days £1 and Over

Voucher{s): 3 Aged Totals: £458.13 £480,33 £0.00 £0.00 £34.20
Craditor ID: N1519 Name: NS CONTRACTING Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

Due Current Perlod 130 Days 31-60 Days 81 and Over

Voucher(sy: 1 Aged Totals: £9.972.00 £9,972.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.80
Creditor 1D: N1520 Name: Natural Retreats UK Lid Class ID: BACS User-Defined {;

Dus Current Period 1-30 Days 31 - 80 Days 61 atd Over

Voucher(s): S Aged Totals: £19,165.82 E£12,468.07 £1,709.82 £4,920.13 EQ.00
Craditor ID: N15625 Name: NO CHINTZLTD Class |D: User-Defined 1:

Due Currant Period 1-30 Days 31-60 Days &1 and Over

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £5,000.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4.00 £5,000.00
Creditor ID: N1526 Name; NATURAL OUTFITTERS LTD Class ID: BACS User-Dofined 1:

Dus Current Perlod 1-30Days 31-80 Days 8t and Over

Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals; £382.54 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 E382.34
Creditor ID: N1527 Name: NR Manag Fees Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

Due Current Period 1-30 Days 31 -80 Days €1 and Over

Voucher(s): S Aged Totals: £05,482.72 £41,521.20 £3,000.00 £40,936.62 £0.00
Creditor : N1537 Name: Natural Retreats US Inc Class ID: User-Defined 1:

Due Current Period 130 Days 31 -850 Days 81 and Over

Voucher(s): 4 Aged Totals: E3,243.84 £0.00 E0.00 £0.00 £3,242.84

Creditor ID; N1538 Name: Natural Assets Investment Lid Class ID: BACS Usar-Defined 1; )

Duas Current Pariod 1 -30 Days 31- 8¢ Days §1 and Over

Voucher(s): 24 Agaed Totals: £23,374.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £23,374.00
Creditor ID; N1542 Name: NA Lews Castle Lid Class ID: BACS Ussr-Definsd 1:

Due Current Period 1-30Days 31«60 Days &1 snd Over

Volchst(s): 2 Aged Totals: £22092 £0.00 £0.00 £20.00 £220.92
Creditor ID: 01603 Nams: QUTDOOR AND SPORTS COMPANY L Class ID: BACS Usar-Defined 1;

Dus Gurrert Period 1-305 Days 31-80 Days 61 and Over

Voucher(s): 3 Aged Totals: £376.91 £53.12 £0.00 £0.00 £920.03
Creditor ID: 01614 Name: PHS Group Class ID: DIRECT DEB Ussr-Defined 1:

Dus Current Period 1-30Oays 3160 Days &1and Over

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £292,02 E0.00 £292.02 £0,00 £0.00
Creditor ID; P1715 Name: Penslon Protection Fund Class ID: DIRECT DEB User-Defined 1;

Due Currant Perlod. 1-30 Days 31860 Days 61 and Over

Vouochsi(s): 1 Aged Totals: £4,968.00 £0.00 £6.00 £8,066,00 £0.00
Credtior ID: P1730 Name: Payroll Business Solufions [td Class ID: BACS Usar-Defined 1:

Dus Current Perlog 1 - 30 Days 31-60 Days £1and Over

Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £1,728.00 £0.00 £864.00 £864.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: P1733 Name: Pliney Bowes Lid Class ID: DIRECT DEB User-Defined 1:

Due Current Pariod 1-30 Days 31-80 Days 61 ahd Over

Voucheris): 1 Aged Totals: £208.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £208.00
Creditor ID: P1759 Nams: Phoenlx Amenity Supplies Ltd Class ID: BAGS User-Defined 1:

Due Current Perlod 130 Days_ 31-60Days 61 and Over

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £336.00 £0.00 £0,00 £0.00 £336.00
Creditor ID; R1803 Name: RS COMPONENTS Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

Dus Cusrapt Period 1-30Days $1-60 Days 81 and Over

Vouchsr(s): 4 Agod Totals; £903.93 £0.00 £0.00 £279.44 £024.3%
Creditor ID: R1927 Name: Reza Wood Designs Class ID: BACS User-Defined 4;

Dus Current Period 1-30Days 31-80 Days 81 and Over

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £308.50 £0.00 £0,00 £0.00 £398.50
Creditor ID: R1931 Nama: DAVID RITCHIE & SONS LTD Class (D; BACS Usor-Defined 1;



: B1/2019 10:08:123 Page: 7
yuiemn: - W01/2019 HISTORICAL AGED TRIAL BALANCE (%, Loney
' Caimgorm Mountaln Ltd

Dus Surrent Pariod 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 81 and Over

Voucher(s) 3 Aged Totals: £3,722.70 E£1,443.96 £0,00 £834.92 £1,443.02
Credifor ID: R1042 Name: RL Corporate Pension Sarvices Lid Class ID; BACS Useor-Defined 1:

Dus Current Period 1-MDays 31 - Days 81 and Over

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £800.00 £0.00 £0.00 090 £900.08
Craditor ID: R1948 Name: Rovel Systams GB Lid Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

Due Cusyent Pariod _ 130 Dayy 31-80 Days 81 and Over

Voucher(s): 4 Aged Totals; £828.48 £0.00 £828.48 £0.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: R1948 Name: Ramsay & Chamlers Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

: Due Current Parlod 1-30 Days 3 - 80 Days 61 and Over

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £3,018.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £3,010.08
Craditor ID: S007 Name: SAFETY WELDING & LIFTINGINTD  ClassID: BACS - User-Dafined 1;

Dus Current Pariod 1-30Days 31-50Days 61 and Over

Vouchat(s): 25 Aged Totais: £11,874.29 £72.00 £153.00 £0.00 £11,6820
Creditor ID; 8009 Name: SCREWFIXDIRECT Class ID: BACS - User-Defined 1:

Due Current Perlod 1-30 Days 31 -80Day= 51 and Over

Voucheris): # Aged Totals: £2,408.08 2572 £233.90 £858.25 £1.28.00
Creditor ID: 8024 Names: Ssqus Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:

Dus Current Period 1-30 Days 31 - 80 Days 81 and Ovwr

Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £1,880.50 E0.00 £1,980.50 -£6.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: 5020 Name: 123 Send VLS Class ID: User-Defined 1;

Due Curvent Period 1-30Days 31-80 Days 81and Over

Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: E17R.10 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £17010
Creditor ID: 5031 Name: 3COTT SPORTS SA (UK BRANCH) Class ID: BACS User-Dsfined 1;

Dus Currant Period 1-30Days 31- 80 Days 81 and Over

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £84.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0,00 £84.00
Creditor ID: S038 ‘Name: SFG SOFTWARE LTD Class ID: DIRECT DEB User-Defined 1:

Due Currant Parlod 1-30 Days_ 31 - 60 Days €1and Ovar

Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £1,600.00 £0.00 £1,800.00 £0.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: 8046 Name: SKIDATA Scandinavie AB Class ID: User-Defined 1:

Due Current Parlod 1-30Days 31 -60 Days 61 and Over

Vaucher(s): & Aged Totals: £25,950.80 £0.00 " £0.00 £3,413.84 f£22,831.22
Creditor ID: 5047 Name: THE SIGN CENTRE Class ID: BACS User-Dafined 1:

Dus Currant Parjod 1-30 Days 31-60Days 81 and Over

Vouchsris): 1 Aged Totals: £820.02 £0.00 £820.92 £0.00 £0.00
Creditor ID: 5048 Name: South Cave Traclors Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1;

Due Current Pariod 1-30Days 31-60 Days 61 and Ovar

Yousher(s): 3 Aged Totals: £482.45 £0.00 £0.00 210237 £391.08
Creditor ID; S050 Name: Snowmobile Scotland Class ID; BACS User-Definsd 1:

Dus Current Paricd 1-30Days 31 - 60 Days 61 and Over

Voucher{s): 2 Aged Totals: £334.09 £0.00 £334.88 £0.00 £0.00
Greditor ID: $063 Nsme: Sutherland Brothers Ltd Class ID: BACS User-Dafined 1:

Dus Cyrrent Partod 1-30Days 31 - 50 Days 81 and Over

Voucher(s): 10 Aged Totais: £5,930.93 -£180.30 £0,00 £4,460.83 £4,658.40
Creditor ID: S054 Naine: STARBUCKS Class 1D BACS User-Defined 1;

Due Current Period 1 -30 Days 31 - 60 Days 81 and Over

Voucher(s) 8 Aged Totals: £6,562.64 £0.00 £767.88 £1,742.30 £4,052.48
Creditor ID; 5061 Name: Speyside Disitilers Class ID: BACS User-Dafined 1:

Dus Current Period 1-30Days 31 -850 Days 81 and Over

Youcheris): 1 Aged Totals: £1,013.21 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,013.21
Creditor ID: 5062 Name: The Scotfish Fine Soap Co Class ID; BACS User-Defined 1:

Dye Current Pariod 1.-30 Days 31 - 80 Days £1.and Over

Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £600.72 £0.00 £88.83 £821.90 £0.00
Creditor ID: 5065 Name: SkiBitz Class ID: BACS User-Dafined 1:

Dus Current Period 1-30Dsys 31 « 60 Days 61 and Over

Voucheris): 1 Aged Totals: £27.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £21.00
Creditor [D: 5086 Name; Sinut Dighal Creative Ltd Ciass ID: BACS User-Defined 1:



Bystem: 08M01/2019 15:53:23 Page:
o Date:  08/01/2019 HISTORICAL AGED TRIAL BALANCE umm: i‘fdomy .,
Cairngorm Mountain Lid ’
Dus Current Perlod 1-30 Days 31 - 60 Days &1 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £4,500.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,50000
Cradltor ID; 52002 Name: Sage (UK} Ltd Class ID: DIRECT DEB User-Defined 1;
Dus_ Current Pariod 130 Days 31-00Days 61 and Over
Voucher(s): 3 Aged Totals: 23240 £0.00 £0.00 £32.40 £0.00
Creditor D: S2018 Name: Spey Valley Hire Contra Class ID: BACS User-Defirved 1:
Dus Current Perlod 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61 and Ovr
Vouchet{s): 8 Aged Totals: £1,350.81 £0.00 £420.00 ET8.87 E852.34
Creditor ID: $2029 Nathe: SAFETY-KLEEN UK LTD Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Current Pertod 1-300ays 31-80Days &1 and Over
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £788.51 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 gresai
Creditor ID; 82032 Name: SCOTTISH WATER Class ID: BACS Usar-Defined 1;
Due Current Period 1-30Days 3160 Days 81 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £60.00 : £0.00 £0.00 £60,00 tos
Craditor ID: 82050 Name: SCOTS BEARINGS (INVERNESS)LTD Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Current Perled 1-NDays 31 -60 Dayx 81 and Over
Voucher(s): 5 Aged Totals; £3,888.33 £0.00 £200.69 £168.78 £3.44920
Creditor ID; 82066 Name: AEB! SCHMIDT UK Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Dus Current Period 1-30Days 31-60 Days &1 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £1,803.78 20,00 £0,00 £1,808.78 £040
Creditor |D: 52080 Name: S.E.PA. Class ID; BACS Usar-Defined 1:
Dus Current Parlod 1-30 Days 31-60 Days B and Over
Voucher{s): 1 Aged Totals: £1,470.70 £1470.70 £0.00 £0.00 E0M0
Creditor |D: 52106 Name: G4S Cash Solutlons (UK) Ltd Ctass ID: BACS Usar-Defined 1:
Dus - Current Period 1-30 Days 31 -80Days &1 and Over
Voucher{s): 4 Aged Totals: £1,007 40 £0.00 £593.42 £503.12 £rz4.a8
Creditor ID: 52138 Name: SCOTSHIRTS LTD Class ID; BACS User-Deflned 1;
Dus Curvent Perlod 1-30 Days 31-80Days 81 and Ovar
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totats: £2,033.84 £0.00 £0.00 £2,933.94 £040
Creditor ID: T2144 Nama: TECHNOALPIN Class ID: User-Defined 1:
Dus Current Parlod 1-30Days 31-60Days 61 and Owr
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £6,800,47 £0.00 £0.00 £1,262.28 £5,54831
Creditor 10 T2161 Name: TGP Landscape Archltecls Class |ID: BACS Usar-Definad 1;
Due Current Perlod 1-30 Days 31 - €0 Days 81 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £1,860,00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,360.00
Craditor 1D: T2162 Name: Trall Architects Class ID: BACS User-Defined 4:
Due Currert Parjod 1-30 Days 31 - 80 Days 81 and Over
Voucher(s): 2 Aged Totals: " £6,608.80 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £8,608.50
Creditor ID; T2184 Name: TSI. Contractors Ltd Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Current Perlod 1-30 Days 31 -€0 Days &1 and Over
Voucher({s): 1 Aged Totals; £4,254.00 £0.00 £0,00 £0.00 £4,254.00
Craditor 1D: U001 Name: Ulister Weavers Lid Class ID: BACS User-Definad 1;
Dus Cuyrent Period 1-30 Days 31-60 Days &1 and Over
Vouchens): 1 Aged Totals: £401.78 £0.00 £0.00 £404.7¢ £0.00
Crsditor ID: U2201 Name: UK Fire Safety Ltd Class [D: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Currant Perlod 1-30 Days 31 - 60 Days &1 }_m:l Over
Voucher{s): 3 Aged Totals: £1,81028 £0.00 £784.40 £0.00 £1,054.88
Craditor ID: 12202 Name: UCC Coffes UK Lid Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1;
. Due Current Period 1-30 Days 31 -80 Dayy &1and Owwr
Voilcheris): 3 Aged Totals: £1,174.59 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,17459
Creditor 1D; U2207 Name: UNIVAR BV Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Curyent Period 1-30 Pays 3180 Days 81 and Over
Voucher(s}: 2 Aged Totals: £1,487.3% £0,00 £0.00 E1,487.09 £0.00
Greditor |D; V2308 Name: Paraller Tralning Ltd Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Dus Current Perlod 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 81 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £2,534.40 £0.00 £2,534.40 £0.00 £0.00
Craditor ID: V2308 Name: VIKING DIRECT Class ID;: BACS Usar-Defined 1:



H 0B /2019 15:53:28 Page: [ ]
System: o Samrzne HISTORICAL AGED TRIAL BALANCE o
Caimgorm Mountain Ltd
Due Current Pariod 1-30 Days 31 -60 Days 81 st Ovar
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Totals: £72.63 £0.00 £0.00 £72.63 £0.00
Creditor ID: W013 Name: Wezving Webs Lid Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1;
Dus Curment Pariod 1~30 Days 31 -60Days 81 and Over
Voucher(s): 1 Aged Yotals: £2,475.00 £2.00 £0.00 £2475.00 £D.00
Credltor ID: W2420 Name: THE WILLIAMSON GROUP LTD Ciass ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Current Period 1-30 Days $1.80Days $1.9nd Dver
Voucher(s): 14 Agad Totals: E1,37T5.34 £67.08 £486.75 £R08.85 £34.28
Craditor ID: YOO Name: Yorkshire Dales L td Class ID: BACS User-Defined 1:
Due Current Period 1-30 Days 31-60Days 81 anci Over
Vouocher(s): 2 Aged Totals: £2,454.21 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £2,454.21
Cregitors Dus  CurrentPeriod 130 Days N-000ave  ElandOver
Creditor Totals: 154 £652,634.38 £24,300,85 £433,348.01 £207,050.84 £268,938.78




Please do not write in
this margin

Please completc
legibly, preferably in
black type, or beld
bleck lettering

*Note

The particulars of a0y
biiks of exchange and
promissory motes held
by a holder should be
Inseréed immediately
below the mame and
nddress  of such
creditor,

LIST ‘F*
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — Bills payable, promissory notes, etc

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No

Name and address of
acceptor of bill or note

Name and address of
holder*

Date when
due

Amount of claim

£

o

LOAN FunOS

INATUEN. ASRETS
IN YERTMENTS 19T

s Fool

WHITECAEr HabE
S| LWIATGEZ LANE

AILMNBAOA)
g 564G

21 29u, Sl

Signed e SR

[ S8 \cs\\ 15




Please do not write in
this margin

Please tomplete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘G°
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — contingent labilities

Narses to be arranged iu alphabetical order and numbered comsccutively

No

Name and address of creditor

Nature of liability

Amount of claim

£

Signed

T D

{6 ‘o\‘ Lt




Rule 2.21

{a) Insert full name and

address of registered
office of company to
which

statement of affairs
relates

(b) insert date statutory
declaration on the
statement of affairs was
made.

(c) insert full name of
person who made the
statitory declaration on
the statement of affairs
belng concurred with,

(d} Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list mafiers In

*  the statement of affairs

which you are nol in
agresmant with, or which
you consider to be
emoneous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and Indicate reason for
listing them.

Software Supplled by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow

The Insolvency Act 1086 Form 2.14B{Scot)

Statement of Concurrence
Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1988 and Rule 2.21(2)
of the insolvency {Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number
CML Realisations Limited SC043599
(formerly Calrmgorm Mountain Lid.)

(260N MounTend LiMiTed
(AN GRM Sk ALEY

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of {(a)
CML Realisations Limited
{formerily Cairngorm Mountain Ltd.} (‘the company’)

AvVieMOLL

NELAETSS <Dl 18€
madeon(b) 4 Tanvrr 7019 Pr2a 1 LB
bY€)  Dacwer. Huoson)

Statutory Declaration "},-/6 DeLAng) 3 N‘ JE€
{d) Eriod Tovgs KLzl & ﬁf@ é\fa
b 5 KDY

“concur with the Statement of Affalrs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, frue and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

| solemnly and sincerely declare that the information pravided in this statement Is, to the best
of my knowledge and belief, trus,

AND | make this solemn declaration consclentiously befleving the same to be true and
by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

%//:.._M\./uo‘-’ CH &227/7

Declared at
Signed ’/Mﬁz??
This rfé% da{ﬁ;}vﬂm Hg/ 20/7
before me L osfet /”Z”L‘”"’ -
D i TOR oV 72 TP 7T

RIS T GV ol
A e N AL
PR Ve
Jeas »L

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor



Rule 2.21

{a) Insert full name and
address of registersd
office of company to

(b) Insart date statutory
deciarstion on the
statement of affairs was
made.

{¢) Insert full name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on
the statement of aflairs
being concured with,

{d) Insert full names and
address of person making
statemant

*Delete a3 applicable

(a) Pleass list matters in
the statemant of affairs
which you are not in
agreament with, or which

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)
Statement of Concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2)
of the Insolvency {Scotiand} Rules 1886

Name of Company Company number
CML Realisations Limited SC043589
formerly Cairngorm Mountain Ltd.)

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
CML Realisations Limited
(formerly Caimgorm Mountain Lid.) (‘the company’)

madeon®) 16 Jaaunare, ZO14
by(e) Antrony Wi

Statutory Declaration

@ Timotmy Pennig OF 28 Woetey oA,
T Auaans, ALy SR

“concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a fuli, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

you consider to be
emoneous OF misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate teason for
listing them. .
| solemnly and sincerely deciare that the information provided in this statement is, to the best
of my knowladge and belief, true,
AND | make this solemn daclaration conaclentiously believing the same to be true and
by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.
HamlinsLLP Declared at %
xburgné .
2?3-23 Regent Strest  Signed -
TS hD A N day of 6! 9
o
W18 2403 Oxford Cirous NERh ay 2

before me

A Notars-Rublic-or-Justice-of-the-Peace-arSolicitor

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow



